Dan Condella (dcondella@flxlocalmedia.com)

Phil Rahr

Phil Rahr (Phillrahr@yahoo.com)

Nov 7th 2023 (Contract Number: 666637)

14527 penn yan,

WFLR

Finger Lakes Country! 96.1 96.9 101.9 1570

540 514 2195

Fax:

C	-	C	h

1 d.						Tax. 007-243-7002								
Cash														
Description	St-End	R/S	DayPart	Len	Μ	Т	W	т	F	S	S	Rate	Ads	Total
Line 2	10/28/2023 - 11/4/2023	1/0	Standard ROS / 5:30:00 - 23:59:59	30	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	\$9.99	9	\$89.91
Package Rate \$200.	10/28/2023 - 11/7/2023	1/0	Standard ROS / 5:30:00 - 23:59:59	30	3	4	3	3	3	0	0	\$10.84	23	\$249.32
	Discount		\$4.36								Tota	al:	32	\$339.23

Calendar Billing

Period	Qty	Amount	Period	Qty	Amount
10/28/2023-10/31/2023	13	\$135.82	11/1/2023-11/7/2023	19	\$203.41

	(sign)		(sign)	(date)
Phil Rahr	(print)	Penn Yan	(print)	

In consideration for the Finger Lakes Radio Group, Inc.. extending credit to the business identified above for any services after this date at the request of the applicant or its agents, the undersigned individual hereby personally guarantees unconditionally and irrevocably the prompt payment of any sums now or hereafter owed to the Finger Lakes Radio Group, Inc. by the business identified below whether said sums are due under open account, contract or otherwise. It is understood and agreed that credit, if extended, is to be on a continuing basis and may exceed the estimated maximum credit limit stated. The Finger Lakes Radio Group, Inc.. shall not be obligated to notify the undersigned of the dates or amounts of any such credit and the undersigned waives demand, notice of default and any extension of time or any other forbearance which may be extended by the Finger Lakes Radio Group, Inc. The guarantee shall continue in force until notice in writing shall be sent by registered or certified mail, return receipt requested is received by the FLRG, Inc. All contracts canceled before end date are subject to Short Rate provisions. The parties to this advertising agreement affirm that nothing in this agreement, or any of the actions, benefits and obligations relating to it, discriminate in any way on the basis of race or ethnicity.



Net

Penn Yan

103 Main St.

30 Main Street

607-243-7158

Penn Yan, NY 14527

Fax: 607-243-7662